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CusTOM BUILDERS OF SOLID BoDY
ELECTRIC GUITARS AND BASSES

Bridge 4-string Black
Bridge 4-string Gold
Bridge 5-string Black
Bridge 5-string Gold
Dual Coil Pickup Covers
Fodera / Pope Standard 3-band Preamp
Pick Guard

Pots

Single Coil Pickup Covers
Small Knobs (each)
Stack Knob Set

Eodera Custom Instrument Parts
Back Plate (includes screws)
Back Plate Screws

Bass Pot

Batteries

Battery Holder

Black 2-Way Mini-Switches
Blend Pot

Bridge 4-string Black

Bridge 4-string Gold

Bridge 4-string Titanium
Bridge 5-string Black

Bridge 5-string Gold

Bridge 5-string Titanium
Bridge 6-string Black

Bridge 6-string Gold

Bridge 6-string Titanium
Dress Nut

Fodera / Pope Custom Shop 3-band Preamp
Fodera Adjustment Tool Set
Intonation Screws

Lefty Truss Rod Cover

Mid Pot

Plastic Knobs (each)

Righty Truss Rod Cover
Screws

Stack Knob Set (each)
Strap Lock Set

Treble Pot

Truss Rod

Tuners (per Tuner)

Tuner Reverse Wind (per tuner)
Volume/ Tone Stack Pot
Washers

2016 Parts Price List

Effective January 1, 2016
(Subject to Change Without Notice)

Price
$225.00
$275.00
$250.00
$300.00

$15.00
$350.00
$75.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00

Price
$40.00
$0.25
$15.00
$5.00
$2.50
$30.00
$25.00
$275.00
$325.00
$1,625.00
$300.00
$350.00
$1,750.00
$325.00
$375.00
$1,950.00
$0.50
$500.00
$30.00
$0.75
$30.00
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00
$0.50
$20.00
$30.00
$15.00
$50.00
$25.00
$55.00
$30.00
$0.50



