

2016 Parts Price List

Effective January 1, 2016 (Subject to Change Without Notice)

Fodera Standard and NYC Parts	Price
Bridge 4-string Black	\$225.00
Bridge 4-string Gold	\$275.00
Bridge 5-string Black	\$250.00
Bridge 5-string Gold	\$300.00
Dual Coil Pickup Covers	\$15.00
Fodera / Pope Standard 3-band Preamp	\$350.00
Pick Guard	\$75.00
Pots	\$30.00
Single Coil Pickup Covers	\$10.00
Small Knobs (each)	\$10.00
Stack Knob Set	\$20.00
Fodera Custom Instrument Parts	Price
Back Plate (includes screws)	\$40.00
Back Plate Screws	\$0.25
Bass Pot	\$15.00
Batteries	\$5.00
Battery Holder	\$2.50
Black 2-Way Mini-Switches	\$30.00
Blend Pot	\$25.00
Bridge 4-string Black	\$275.00
Bridge 4-string Gold	\$325.00
Bridge 4-string Titanium	\$1,625.00
Bridge 5-string Black	\$300.00
Bridge 5-string Gold	\$350.00
Bridge 5-string Titanium	\$1,750.00
Bridge 6-string Black	\$325.00
Bridge 6-string Gold	\$375.00
Bridge 6-string Titanium	\$1,950.00
Dress Nut	\$0.50
Fodera / Pope Custom Shop 3-band Preamp	\$500.00
Fodera Adjustment Tool Set	\$30.00
Intonation Screws	\$0.75
Lefty Truss Rod Cover	\$30.00
Mid Pot	\$15.00
Plastic Knobs (each)	\$10.00
Righty Truss Rod Cover	\$25.00
Screws	\$0.50
Stack Knob Set (each)	\$20.00
Strap Lock Set	\$30.00
Treble Pot	\$15.00
Truss Rod	\$50.00
Tuners (per Tuner)	\$25.00
Tuner Reverse Wind (per tuner)	\$55.00
Volume/ Tone Stack Pot	\$30.00
Washers	\$0.50